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Top overall

Quizzer
Joel Ravela
Steffi Padmanaban
Samantha Schultz
Noah Karydis
Skylar Stepp
Dean Whitley
Brayden Shepherd
Will Thompson
Eden Castro
Abigail Adewunmi

Team
Team C Victory Church
Buzzer Genius
Ocala A
VLC 2
Sacred Fire Girls
LIFE Church Brothers and Sister
Kingdom Quizzers
Kingdom Quizzers
Highpoint Bible Treasure Seekers
VLC 1

uizzer of the day (Avg.

Church
Victory Church
Christian Life Center
1st AG Church of God
Victorious Life Church
Sacred Fire Ministries
LIFE Church AG
LIFE Church AG
LIFE Church AG
Highpoint Church
Victorious Life Church

Total
1110
1060
990
650
630
600
860
860
850
565

AVG QO

123.33
117.78
110
108.33
105
100
95.56
95.56
94.44
94.17

7
5
7
4
4
3
4
4
5
1



