Top overall quizzer of the day (Avg.)						
#	Quizzer	Team	Church	Total	AVG	QO
1	Joel Ravela	Team C Victory Church	Victory Church	1110	123.33	7
2	Steffi Padmanaban	Buzzer Genius	Christian Life Center	1060	117.78	5
3	Samantha Schultz	Ocala A	1st AG Church of God	990	110	7
4	Noah Karydis	VLC 2	Victorious Life Church	650	108.33	4
5	Skylar Stepp	Sacred Fire Girls	Sacred Fire Ministries	630	105	4
6	Dean Whitley	LIFE Church Brothers and Sister	LIFE Church AG	600	100	3
7	Brayden Shepherd	Kingdom Quizzers	LIFE Church AG	860	95.56	4
7	Will Thompson	Kingdom Quizzers	LIFE Church AG	860	95.56	4
9	Eden Castro	Highpoint Bible Treasure Seekers	Highpoint Church	850	94.44	5
10	Abigail Adewunmi	VLC 1	Victorious Life Church	565	94.17	1